Position

Principal Elementary

Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc

Eld Classroom Teacher
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc

Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Custodian

Eld Classroom Teacher
Senior Clerk Typist

Eld Classroom Teacher

Community Rel Spec Elem

Advisor
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Special Ed Extended

School Year

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department Total Wages

Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.

Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.

Grattan E.S.

$122,930
$103,226
$96,243
$94,987
$92,926
$90,698
$87,599
$82,265

$81,524
$80,660
$79,970
$71.214
$71.178
$70,841
$70,739
$70,601
$66,836
$66,178
$64,265
$63,498
$58,969
$50,224
$44,927
$44,915

$42,591

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,884
$21,847
$24,347
$21,170
$20,754
$20,442
$19,794
$19,024

$18,952
$18,863
$18,758
$20,864
$17,836
$17,805
$17,521
$17,495
$16,814
$16,905
$16,485
$21,221
$15.786
$19,278
$13,835

$8,322

$7,754



Instructional Aide - Computer

Custodian

Title 1 Class Size Reduction

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Lead Sns Worker Elem/Sec
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H: All Impmt
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Custodian

Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Instructional Aide -
Computer, Community
Rel Spec Elem Advisor,
Community Rel Spec
Elem Advisor,
Community Rel Spec
Elem Advisor

Noon Monitor, Day-
To-Day Sub

Sped la Sh -All Impair,
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Noon Monitor

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Custodian

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Grattan E.S.

Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.

Grattan E.S.

Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.

Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.
Grattan E.S.

$41,233

$40,006
$37,528

$34,590

$32,112
$31,010
$30,658
$25,781
$25,342
$24,075
$22,257
$22,127
$21,980
$20,705

$19,384
$12,865
$2,568
$2,169

$3,574

$10,432
$5,912

$8,274

$10,829
$8,055
$7,960
$17,543
$10,644
$1,254
$7,672
$6,205
$7,960
$0

$0
$3,471
$3,622
$877



